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Bottom 25

POS
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344

TEAM

FC Halifax Town (3)
Leatherhead Pete
J-P Specials 3
SandBach Sue
Cheshire "Cat" C
Los Astros
Corinne's Crew
Crown Jewels
Darwen No Hopers
LCH Select
Pargyle

Jokers In The Pack
Ashgrove United
Haringey Bourgh
Benidorm FC
Hatboy-S.A.C.F.C
Millipeed XI

Simply The Best
Rothwell MOT

Turf Luck Benno
Two Left Feet
Kempstonians

27 For The Road
Voulez Vous
Beware Vertigo

TEAM

Dingles

Bistow Stokies
Lantern Rouge
Rose Bud 73
Daddy's Girl
Weald Woe's
Wise Guests Utd

1452
1440
1415
1410
1374
1366
1358
1345
1344
1342
1334
1331
1327
1326
1322
1315
1314
1313
1307
1307
1307
1305
1304
1304
1302

PTS

556
553
539
535
534
529
524

36

POS
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351

*FEANTASY\
\ 'NON-LEAGUE|

TEAM

Shell CovLobster
Fort William XI
Milton Athletic
Chalvey Torino

D S Rovers

Trevors First FC
Victoria Reds

PDB Elite 2018
Echo Beach

Rob's Warriors

Top North Tonto
Morecambe WBA
Two Dogs

Lynne's Lions
Nanny Cakes
TheTartanBlythSpartans
A Famous Fleckney
Torpington

In Memory of Bev
Up Town

Posh Heed Army
Hob Nob Two

Old Chafford

Dan And Maria City
Boro Blue Fingers

TEAM

Crinkley Bottom
Help Needed!
Blue On Blue
Jim RivHalifax
Frickley 2nds
The Park Res
Dove Dale

1301
1300
1300
1297
1295
1295
1295
1288
1287
1287
1285
1283
1283
1279
1277
1276
1273
1270
1266
1266
1265
1263
1263
1262
1258

PTS
516
516
515
513
512
509
504

=67

69
=70

72
=73

75

POS
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358

Manager
of the
Month

update

December 2018

TEAM

The Jigsaw Man 647

Flower Girl

BiBi Mamoo FC
Aldershot Exile
File Cutters
Jamelgina FC
Ararar S Turbo
Parkview Saints
Tean Orient
Skippys Team
Frinton Orient
JAL149

Meres Men
Daves Mallets
Horsham Heroes
Marineland
Centari Raiders
Dockyard Doris
Richestar City
Hectors Hornets
J.P. Specials 2
COYR

J.P. Specials
Rob's 70
Laurels

TEAM

Havant Got A Clue
Doverbaz Stiffs
Not So Jazzi
Cantseewell Boro
Beeston Chumps
Hard Scrabble
Initialé JUASSB

Up to & Including
Saturday 22nd December 2018

1258
1257
1256
1255
1253
1253
1251
1251
1250
1246
1244
1244
1243
1242
1241
1241
1240
1240
1239
1238
1238
1237
1236
1236
1235

PTS
492
488
486
484
468
445
429

=89

=91

95
96
97
=98

100

POS
1359
1360
1361
1362

TEAM

Club Tropicana
Baldwins Blues
Avril's Allstars

Rous Nor Rovers
GreenArmy

Big Man With Beard
Axe Valley Albion
Team Reynolds
Woodys 2nd 27
Shaftesbury Road CG
Christopher Bear
HungryForWins FC
RB Tharby

FC Hippererisy

S R J United

AFC POTTY

Ashby Road Rovers
ByFinn United
Skegness Cardiff
Abbie Town

Hawks B

Selby Red Sox
Corton Discovey
Guy's Gorillas
Adbury's Bhoys FC

TEAM

Rock Bottom

Des Emmy Arleigh
Real Effort
Janitor

PTS

1234
1232
1230
1230
1228
1227
1226
1225
1225
1224
1223
1223
1223
1222
1222
1221
1221
1221
1221
1220
1219
1218
1217
1217
1216

PTS
398
389
363
361
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